PUBLIC NOTICE POSTING REQUEST
OFFICE OF THE LEICESTER TOWN CLERK
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List of Topics to be Discussed:

6:30 p.m. Consultation with Dennis Griffin (Highway) regarding outside drainage at east wall and front lawn

condition.

1) Review bills

2) Secretary's Report
3) Treasurer’s Report
4) Director's Report

New Business

1) Coronavirus, as it pertains to the Library
2) Cane chair repair

3) Landscaping grass

4) Patron behavior issues

5) Any other new business?

Old Business

1)
2)
3)

4)

Security System contract
Emergency Response Procedures Template
Building items

a) Waterproofing update

b) Trustee Room west parapet/roof leak
¢) Electric car update

Any other old business?



